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BANIMMO SA
ISIN: BE0003870871

Overview

2024/06/28 16:53:15

Price
3.14 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

BE0003870871
BANI

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

35 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

3.10 EUR (2,395)
3.14 EUR (2,210)
3.20 EUR

3.20 EUR

3.14 EUR

3.14 EUR

3.16 EUR

1,540

4,866.00

4

500

WKN: 000387087

4.50
4.00
3.50 1y 4
My
3.00

2.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
2024/06/21 )
2024/06/21 2=
2024/06/21 ]
2024/06/14 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003870871&ID_NOTATION=18286603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003870871&ID_NOTATION=18286603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f8a53d624ea9ffeee66769020986141ebf7290fdfa780ec02b3d7903e26d362&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9ddeed5ac440560e1&time=1719766766&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9b6415861a3301f23dba57a4c26d237c9b1ee67d4585c2d48a89494a82bc478&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=199f8d5d53e31993a&time=1719766766&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dd46d7b94bbbf8703133ea94693ff1edf0195d135ce57ad76dc94529f01e2b4&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d7e31a01942d080b9&time=1719766766&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5965f3b8d6faa9c5597b4b047ad8efd19158d1613fb647147009353261dafc15&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d47fa9806f15a2b87&time=1719766766&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd09e5918cb89e60fb165e5b5d43e64ded48713cb618fc77371076da332a3ead&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2b6bb47e85317658f&time=1719766766&tool=RSC

BANIMMO SA

Details

2024/06/28 16:53:15

Price

3.14 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN BE0003870871
Symbol BANI
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 35 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.10 EUR (2,395)
Ask (Ask size) 3.14 EUR (2,210)
Open 3.20 EUR
High 3.20 EUR
Low 3.14 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.14 EUR
VWAP 3.16 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,540
Trading volume 4,866.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -17.80% -17.80% +4.67%
Perf (abs.) -0.68 -0.68 +0.14
Beta 0.19 0.12 0.15
Volatility 27.74 23.63 22.04
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4.00

3.50

3.00

2.50

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BANIMMO SA

3.17 EUR (1,836)
3.22 EUR (1,970)
3.27 EUR (3,075)
3.48 EUR (2,327)
3.84 EUR (2024/04/24)
2.90 EUR (2024/03/06)
3.84 EUR (2023/06/30)
2.90 EUR (2024/03/06)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:29 3.12 EUR
28

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:36 3.20 EUR

Exchange 22

Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:04 3.04 EUR
28

Euronext Brussels 2024/06/ 16:53 3.14 EUR
28

Duesseldorf 2024/06/ 08:12 3.06 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 4

0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18286603
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=395514419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025165
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=394100596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452087341

BANIMMO SA

28
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ERSTE

Group



BANIMMO SA

Company profile
Company Logo

—=Banimmo

Contact Details
BANIMMO SA

Bischoffsheimlaan 33 - 1000 Brissel
Telefon: +32-2-710-53-11
Fax: +

E-mail: info@banimmao.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Laurent Chairman of Managing
Calonne Board

Liesbeth Member of Executive
Keymeulen Committee

Sven Dumortier Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Werner van Chairman of Supervisory

Walle Board

André Bosmans Member of Supervisory
Board

Ann Schryvers  Member of Supervisory
Board

Annette Member of Supervisory

Vermeiren Board

Didier Malherbe Member of Supervisory
Board

Filip Moeykens = Member of Supervisory
Board

Hendrik Member of Supervisory

Danneels Board

Jo De Clercq Member of Supervisory
Board

Liesbeth Member of Supervisory

Keymeulen Board
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mailto:info@banimmo.be
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